
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
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18:00 LEE S. MANISA 1.90 20.5sre 1.800719
18:00 BESSON H. MANISA 1.80 16.5sre 1.900721
18:00 WHITE JR. F. MANISA 1.85 14.5sre 1.850722
18:00 J. PALMER GALATASARAY 1.85 13.5sre 1.850724
18:00 LIVINGSTON O. GALATASARAY 1.90 13.5sre 1.800725
18:00 A. DELGADO GALATASARAY 1.85 9.5sre 1.850726
18:00 COWAN A. BC WOLVES 1.90 15.5sre 1.800727
18:00 ANDREWS A. BC WOLVES 1.85 14.5sre 1.850728
18:00 BLAZEVIC M. BC WOLVES 1.85 11.5sre 1.850729
18:00 BROOKS G. BC WOLVES 1.95 7.5sre 1.750730
18:00 KULBOKA A. BC WOLVES 1.85 7.5sre 1.850731
18:00 SULAIMON R. BUDUCNOST 1.85 13.5sre 1.850732
18:00 KAMENJAS K. BUDUCNOST 1.85 11.5sre 1.850734
18:00 M. WRIGHT BUDUCNOST 1.85 10.5sre 1.850735
18:00 FERRELL Y. BUDUCNOST 1.85 10.5sre 1.850736
18:00 F. MAGEE BUDUCNOST 1.85 9.5sre 1.850737
18:00 J. MORGAN BUDUCNOST 1.85 8.5sre 1.850738
18:00 J. MATTHEWS BESIKTAS 1.85 15.5sre 1.850739
18:00 K. ALLMAN BESIKTAS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850740
18:00 SLEVA D. BESIKTAS 1.85 9.5sre 1.850741
18:00 D. NEEDHAM BESIKTAS 1.85 9.5sre 1.850742
18:00 M. MORGAN BESIKTAS 1.85 8.5sre 1.850743
18:00 FORD J. TRENTO 1.95 14.5sre 1.750744
18:00 LAMB A. TRENTO 1.85 13.5sre 1.850745
18:00 CALE M. TRENTO 1.95 11.5sre 1.750746
18:00 ELLIS Q. TRENTO 1.85 8.5sre 1.850747
18:00 MAWUGBE S. TRENTO 1.85 6.5sre 1.850748
18:30 DAVIS JOR. PROMITHEAS 1.95 13.5sre 1.750749
18:30 IWUNDU W. PROMITHEAS 1.85 13.5sre 1.850750
18:30 REESE I. PROMITHEAS 1.90 12.5sre 1.800753
18:30 JH JACKSON WURZBURG 1.90 21.5sre 1.800754
18:30 M. LEWIS WURZBURG 1.85 9.5sre 1.850755
19:00 M. JAMES MONACO 1.75 18.5sre 1.950010
19:00 M. STRAZEL MONACO 1.85 10.5sre 1.850106
19:00 A. DIALLO MONACO 1.85 10.5sre 1.850107
19:00 J. BLOSSOMGAME MONACO 1.85 8.5sre 1.850123
19:00 D. MOTIEJUNAS MONACO 1.85 7.5sre 1.850133
19:00 G. PAPAGIANNIS MONACO 1.65 6.5sre 2.100161
19:00 C. MONEKE BASKONIA 1.75 14.5sre 1.950162
19:00 FORREST T. BASKONIA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850165
19:00 T. LUWAWU-CABARROT BASKONIA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850166
19:00 DON. HALL BASKONIA 1.95 8.5sre 1.750168
19:00 N. ROGKAVOPOULOS BASKONIA 1.80 8.5sre 1.900169
19:00 K. BALDWIN BASKONIA 1.85 7.5sre 1.850170
19:00 COOPER S. ARIS 1.85 14.5sre 1.850756
19:00 V. TOLIOPOULOS ARIS 1.85 13.5sre 1.850757
19:00 D. WILLIS ARIS 1.85 11.5sre 1.850760
19:00 WOODBURY T. ARIS 1.75 9.5sre 1.950761
19:00 SIMPSON Z. CLUJ NAPOCA 1.95 18.5sre 1.750762
19:00 D.J. SEELEY CLUJ NAPOCA 1.85 13.5sre 1.850763
19:00 STEPHENS D. CLUJ NAPOCA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850764
19:00 Z. HANKINS CLUJ NAPOCA 1.95 8.5sre 1.750766
19:00 JESSUP J. ULM 1.85 12.5sre 1.850767
19:00 ESSENGUE N. ULM 1.85 11.5sre 1.850768
19:00 SARAF B. ULM 1.95 10.5sre 1.750769
19:00 K. JALLOW ULM 1.85 9.5sre 1.850770
19:00 PLUMMER A. ULM 1.85 9.5sre 1.850771
19:00 J. MOTLEY HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 16.5sre 1.850772
19:00 MADAR Y. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.95 12.5sre 1.750773
19:00 FOSTER M. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 12.5sre 1.850774
19:00 BLAKENEY A. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 11.5sre 1.850775
19:00 GINAT T. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 9.5sre 1.850777

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena
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19:30 KUATH K. HAMBURG 1.95 12.5sre 1.750778
19:30 STOVE J. HAMBURG 1.90 12.5sre 1.800780
19:30 LOTTIE J. HAMBURG 1.85 11.5sre 1.850781
19:30 BARNETT J. HAMBURG 1.75 10.5sre 1.950782
19:30 D. ROBINSON CEDEVITA 1.90 14.5sre 1.800783
19:30 LEMAR B. CEDEVITA 1.75 14.5sre 1.950784
19:30 D.J. STEWART CEDEVITA 1.95 11.5sre 1.750785
19:30 J. BLAZIC CEDEVITA 1.80 9.5sre 1.900786
19:30 A. NIKOLIC CEDEVITA 1.90 9.5sre 1.800787
19:30 J. HARPER HAPOEL J. 1.90 21.5sre 1.800789
19:30 K. CARRINGTON HAPOEL J. 1.85 15.5sre 1.850790
19:30 SMITH JUS. HAPOEL J. 1.85 11.5sre 1.850791
19:30 Y. ZOOSMAN HAPOEL J. 1.95 8.5sre 1.750792
19:30 BROWN A. TURK TELEKOM 1.85 16.5sre 1.850793
19:30 ANGOLA B. TURK TELEKOM 1.85 15.5sre 1.850794
19:30 HANLAN O. TURK TELEKOM 1.80 10.5sre 1.900795
19:30 ALEXANDER K. TURK TELEKOM 1.85 10.5sre 1.850796
20:00 RODRIGUEZ D. NANTERRE 1.90 14.5sre 1.800797
20:00 A. CAVER NANTERRE 1.80 13.5sre 1.950798
20:00 SENE B. NANTERRE 1.75 9.5sre 1.950799
20:00 PERL Z. SZOMBATHELY 1.85 19.5sre 1.850800
20:00 POPOVIC N. SZOMBATHELY 1.80 10.5sre 1.900801
20:00 VARADI B. SZOMBATHELY 1.85 10.5sre 1.850802



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
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20:30 K. PUNTER BARCELONA 1.75 16.5sre 1.950173
20:30 J. PARKER BARCELONA 1.85 14.5sre 1.850175
20:30 METU C. BARCELONA 1.90 11.5sre 1.800176
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 1.95 5.5sre 1.750177
20:30 A. ABRINES BARCELONA 1.85 6.5sre 1.850178
20:30 R. SORKIN MACCABI 1.85 12.5sre 1.850179
20:30 T. BLATT MACCABI 1.85 11.5sre 1.850180
20:30 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI 2.00 11.5sre 1.700181
20:30 L. RANDOLPH MACCABI 1.85 10.5sre 1.850188
20:30 J. RIVERO MACCABI 1.75 9.5sre 1.950197
20:30 T. WILLIAMS MACCABI 1.80 6.5sre 1.900198
20:30 SHORTS T.J. PARIS 1.85 17.5sre 1.850199
20:30 HIFI N. PARIS 1.90 13.5sre 1.800202
20:30 WARD T. PARIS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850203
20:30 M. LO PARIS 1.85 9.5sre 1.850204
20:30 MALCOLM C. PARIS 1.85 8.5sre 1.850205
20:30 HAYES K. PARIS 1.85 6.5sre 1.850206
20:30 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.95 20.5sre 1.750207
20:30 E. FOURNIER OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 18.5sre 1.850227
20:30 S. MCKISSIC OLYMPIAKOS 1.95 10.5sre 1.750228
20:30 N. MILUTINOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 9.5sre 1.850229
20:30  N. WILLIAMS-GOSS OLYMPIAKOS 2.10 8.5sre 1.650231
20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS 1.85 18.5sre 1.850232
20:30 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.95 12.5sre 1.750234
20:30 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850247
20:30 M. BELINELLI VIRTUS 1.90 6.5sre 1.800251
20:30 PAJOLA A. VIRTUS 1.85 5.5sre 1.850252
20:30 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN 1.75 14.5sre 1.950253
20:30 S. BROWN PARTIZAN 1.85 13.5sre 1.850254
20:30 JONES TYR. PARTIZAN 1.95 11.5sre 1.750255
20:30 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN 1.85 9.5sre 1.850263
20:30 WASHINGTON D. PARTIZAN 1.75 9.5sre 1.950272
20:30 B. DAVIES PARTIZAN 1.90 8.5sre 1.800273
20:30 I. BONGA PARTIZAN 1.95 5.5sre 1.750274
20:30 S. DEKKER JOVENTUD 1.85 13.5sre 1.850803
20:30 ROBERTSON K. JOVENTUD 1.90 12.5sre 1.800804
20:30 PUSTOVYI A. JOVENTUD 1.85 9.5sre 1.850805
20:30 A. HANGA JOVENTUD 1.90 7.5sre 1.800806
20:30 SMITH JAL. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 11.5sre 1.850807
20:30 T. ODIASE BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 10.5sre 1.850808
20:30 A. BOUTEILLE BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 10.5sre 1.850809
20:30 CAVANAUGH T. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 8.5sre 1.850811
20:30 J. MONTERO VALENCIA 1.85 13.5sre 1.850812
20:30 C. JONES VALENCIA 1.75 11.5sre 1.950813
20:30 M. COSTELLO VALENCIA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850814
20:30 BADIO B. VALENCIA 1.90 8.5sre 1.800815
20:30 PRADILLA J. VALENCIA 1.85 7.5sre 1.850816
20:30 CASTANEDA X. JL BOURG 1.85 14.5sre 1.850817
20:30 USHER J. JL BOURG 1.85 12.5sre 1.850818
20:30 SALASH M. JL BOURG 1.95 9.5sre 1.750819
20:30 BENITEZ H. JL BOURG 1.85 8.5sre 1.850820
20:30 PANSA J.M. JL BOURG 1.85 7.5sre 1.850821
20:45 ALSTON D. MANRESA 1.85 17.5sre 1.850822
20:45 C. HUNT MANRESA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850823
20:45 R. OBASOHAN MANRESA 1.95 9.5sre 1.750824
20:45 KRAMER D. TENERIFE 1.95 12.5sre 1.750825
20:45 M. HUERTAS TENERIFE 1.85 11.5sre 1.850826
20:45 G. SHERMADINI TENERIFE 1.95 11.5sre 1.750827
20:45 FITIPALDO B. TENERIFE 1.80 9.5sre 1.900828
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01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 24.5čet 1.850354
01:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 19.5čet 1.800358
01:00 SMITH N. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 12.5čet 1.700359
01:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 10.5čet 1.700360
01:00 GREEN JOSH CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 8.5čet 1.700362
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.85 31.5čet 1.850363
01:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.95 25.5čet 1.750364
01:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.90 13.5čet 1.800367
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 27.5čet 1.750368
01:00 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 14.5čet 1.750373
01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 13.5čet 1.700375
01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 12.5čet 1.750376
01:00 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 9.5čet 1.750379
01:00 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 10.5čet 1.700381
01:00 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.90 24.5čet 1.800384
01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.90 21.5čet 1.800386
01:00 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.85 16.5čet 1.850532
01:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.95 12.5čet 1.750533



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena
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19:00 A. DIALLO MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5sre 2.100534
19:00 G. PAPAGIANNIS MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.60 3.5sre 2.200535
19:00 J. BLOSSOMGAME MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5sre 2.100663
19:00 C. MONEKE BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sre 1.900664
19:00 DON. HALL BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sre 1.750665
20:30 METU C. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sre 1.850666
20:30 PARKER J. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sre 1.850667
20:30 T, SATORANSKY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.75 3.5sre 1.950668
20:30 J. RIVERO MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950669
20:30 RANDOLPH L. MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5sre 2.200670
20:30 K. HAYES PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800671
20:30 T. WARD PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sre 1.750672
20:30 N. MILUTINOV OLY/SKOKOVI 2.10 6.5sre 1.650673
20:30 S. VEZENKOV OLY/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sre 1.950674
20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sre 1.950675
20:30 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5sre 1.700676
20:30 JONES TYR. PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 2.10 5.5sre 1.650677
20:30 I. BONGA PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sre 1.850678
20:30 JONES CAR. PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5sre 1.850679

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5čet 1.850680
01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5čet 1.800682
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5čet 1.850683
01:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900684
01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5čet 1.900685
01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950686
01:00 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950687
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850688
01:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 10.5čet 2.000689
01:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5čet 1.950691
01:00 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850692



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 M. JAMES MONACO/ASIST 1.80 5.5sre 1.900694
19:00 FORREST T. BASKONIA/ASIST 1.75 4.5sre 1.950695
19:00 K. BALDWIN BASKONIA/ASIST 1.60 4.5sre 2.200696
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ2.00 5.5sre 1.700697
20:30 T. BLATT MACCABI/ASIST 1.90 6.5sre 1.800698
20:30 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI/ASIST 1.70 4.5sre 2.000699
20:30 T.J. SHORTS PARIS/ASIST 1.95 6.5sre 1.750700
20:30 M. LO PARIS/ASIST 1.85 2.5sre 1.850701
20:30 FOURNIER E. OLY/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 2.5sre 1.850702
20:30 A. PAJOLA VIRTUS/ASIST 1.85 4.5sre 1.850703
20:30 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/ASIST 1.95 3.5sre 1.750704
20:30 C. JONES PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5sre 2.000705
20:30 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 3.5sre 1.950707

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.80 4.5čet 1.900708
01:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.75 5.5čet 1.950709
01:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.70 7.5čet 2.000710
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.80 6.5čet 1.900711
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.80 10.5čet 1.900712
01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.95 6.5čet 1.750713
01:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.70 5.5čet 2.000714
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